
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2000;
Party Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200003020000
65471

03/02/2000
09:29:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN, PAUL
L

200002230000
55901

02/23/2000
10:08:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARGER,
MICHAEL W

200003210000
88581

03/21/2000
09:36:02

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOONEY,
BRAD P

200006190002
03261

06/19/2000
10:03:09

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
DARRYL L


