Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003020000 65471	03/02/2000 09:29:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, PAUL L						
200002230000 55901	02/23/2000 10:08:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARGER, MICHAEL W						
200003210000 88581	03/21/2000 09:36:02	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOONEY, BRAD P						
200006190002 03261	06/19/2000 10:03:09	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, DARRYL L						